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Team Awards for Category: SENIOR CUP

Club Vault Uneven Beam Floor Total
Bars
ETATS-UNIS 42.465 42.233 40.965 39.598 165.261
CANADA 2 40.399 38.365 36.966 39.466 155.196
AUSTRALIE 39.932 38.266 39.233 37.532 154.963
CANADA 1 40.365 39.799 35.166 39.633 154.963
JAPON 39.299 35.666 35.033 39.066 149.064
BELGIQUE 27.199 37.532 36.632 37.299 138.662
CANADA 3 26.532 23.300 21.066 12.633 83.531
Team Awards Detail
1 ETATS-UNIS 42.465 42.233 40.965 39.598 165.261
Aleah Finnegan 13.966 12.866
Alyona Shchennikova 14.433 14.633 12.966 13.166
Kara Eaker 14.066 14.100 14.666
Sloane Blakely 13.500 13.333 13.566
2 CANADA 2 40.399 38.365 36.966 39.466 155.196
Emma Spence 13.466 12.466 12.300
Haley de Jong 13.600 13.033 13.200
Isabela Onyshko 13.333 12.266 13.166
Laurie Denommée 12.866 12.400 13.100
3 AUSTRALIE 39.932 38.266 39.233 37.532 154.963
Elena Chipizubov 13.000 12.766
Emma Nedov 13.200 13.033 13.800 12.066
Kate Sayer 13.566 12.433 12.433
Romi Brown 13.166 12.800 12.700
4 CANADA 1 40.365 39.799 35.166 39.633 154.963
Ana Padurariu 13.466 13.433 11.000 13.600
Jade Chrobok 13.466 12,933 11.733 13.200
Rose-Kaying Woo 13.433
Victoria-Kayen Woo 13.433 12.433 12.833
5 JAPON 39.299 35.666 35.033 39.066 149.064
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Azuki Kokufugata
Mikako Serita

Yuki Murakami
6 BELGIQUE
Fien Enghels
Jade Vansteenkiste
Maellyse Brassart
7 CANADA 3
Imogen Paterson

Quinn Skrupa
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13.266
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[ International Gymnix 2019 }

Results for Category: SENIOR CUP ()

| score] | score] | score] | score] | score]

Kara Eaker ETATS-UNIS 02 5.00 14.066 2| 5.50 14.100 2| 6.60 14.666 1/ 530 12.466 17| 22.4 55.298 1
Alyona Shchennikova ETATS-UNIS 01 540 14.433 1/ 6.20 14.633 1/ 530 12.966 6/ 5.10 13.166 6T, 22.0 55.198 2
Sloane Blakely ETATS-UNIS 02 4.60 13.633 5/ 5.00 13.500 4, 590 13.333 3| 5.10 13.566 3| 20.6 54.032 3
Azuki Kokufugata JAPON 03 4,60 13.200 19T 4.90 12.700 16/ 5.50 12.700 7| 5.00 13.800 1/ 20.0 52.400 4
Aleah Finnegan ETATS-UNIS 03 5.00 13.966 3] 470 12.866 10T| 4.60 12.533 8T| 4.70 12.866 10| 19.0 52.231 5
Emma Nedov AUSTRALIE 96 4.60 13.200 19T 4.90 13.033 7T, 5.70 13.800 2| 4.70 12.066 21, 19.9 52.099 6
Haley de Jong CANADA 2 01 4.60 13.600 6 5.00 13.033 7T, 4.20 12.233 16| 4.70 13.200 4T| 18.5 52.066 7
Victoria-Kayen Woo CANADA 1 97 4,60 13.333 13T| 5.10 13.433 5T| 5.20 12.433 10T| 4.70 12.833 11T| 19.6 52.032 8
Laurie Denommée CANADA 2 00 4.60 13.333 13T| 4.90 12.866 10T| 4.80 12.400 12| 4.50 13.100 8/ 18.8 51.699 9
Maellyse Brassart BELGIQUE 01 4.60 13.533 8/ 5.10 12.866 10T, 5.30 12.266 14T, 4.70 12.900 9 19.7 51.565 10
Ana Padurariu CANADA 1 02 4,60 13.466 9T, 6.00 13.433 5T| 5.80 11.000 20, 4.80 13.600 2| 21.2 51.499 11
Jade Chrobok CANADA 1 01 4.60 13.466 9T, 4.90 12.933 9| 5.00 11.733 17| 4.90 13.200 4T| 19.4 51.332 12
Emma Spence CANADA 2 03 4.60 13.466 9T, 5.00 12.466 17| 4.80 12.300 13| 5.00 12.700 14T| 19.4 50.932 13
Isabela Onyshko CANADA 2 98 4.60 13.333 13T| 5.20 12.100 19| 5.20 12.266 14T| 5.00 13.166 6T, 20.0 50.865 14
Mikako Serita JAPON 03 4,60 12.833 22| 4.80 12.766 15| 4.50 12.533 8T 4.70 12.433 18| 18.6 50.565 15
Elena Chipizubov AUSTRALIE 03 4.00 12.700 23| 4.50 12.066 20| 5.00 13.000 5| 4.30 12.766 13| 17.8 50.532 16
Kate Sayer AUSTRALIE 03 4.60 13.566 7| 5.10 12.433 18| 4.90 12.433 10T| 4.70 11.500 22| 19.3  49.932 17
Romi Brown AUSTRALIE 02 4.60 13.166 21, 4.60 12.800 13T| 4.60 11.200 19/ 4.70 12.700 14T| 18.5 49.866 18
Jade Vansteenkiste BELGIQUE 03 4,60 13.666 4, 4.80 10.633 21, 4.00 11.333 18| 4.70 12.233 19| 18.1  47.865 19
Imogen Paterson CANADA 3 03 4.60 13.266 16T| 4.60 10.500 22| 4.70 10.600 22| 4.50 12.633 16| 18.4  46.999 20
Yuki Murakami JAPON 02 4.60 13.266 16T 4.60 10.200 23| 5.00 9.800 24, 4.60 12.833 11T 18.8 46.099 21
Fien Enghels BELGIQUE 03 5.70 14.033 3| 470 13.033 4, 440 12.166 20, 14.8 39.232 22
Quinn Skrupa CANADA 3 03 4,60 13.266 16T 4.90 12.800 13T| 4.60 10.466 23 S 14.1  36.532 23
Rose-Kaying Woo CANADA 1 00 4.60 13.433 12| 3.60 8.633 24| 5.30 10.666 21 S 13.5 32.732 24
Margaux Daveloose BELGIQUE 03 S S S
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Results for Category: SENIOR CUP (Session A11 | Finales Senior (Finals) | Sunday 11:30am)

| score]

Kara Eaker ETATS-UNIS 02 5.50 12.866 6.60 14.466 1 12.1 27.332 1
Alyona Shchennikova ETATS-UNIS 01 6.20 14.400 5.20 12.766 3| 11.4 27.166 2
Ana Padurariu CANADA 1 02 6.20 14.666 4.80 12.300 7| 11.0 26.966 3
Azuki Kokufugata JAPON 03 5.60 13.166  4T| 5.00 13.500 1| 10.6 26.666 4
Emma Nedov AUSTRALIE 96 5.00 13.333 5.50 13.166 4T 10.5 26.499 5
Haley de Jong CANADA 2 01 4.70 13.467 2 4.80 12.900 2 9.5 26.367 6
Sloane Blakely ETATS-UNIS 02 5.70 13.766 2| 5.10 12.600 4| 10.8 26.366 7
Elena Chipizubov AUSTRALIE 03 5.10 13.200 3| 4.30 12.566 5 9.4 25.766 8
Victoria-Kayen Woo CANADA 1 97 5.10 13.200 4,90 11.266 7 10.0 24.466 9
Maellyse Brassart BELGIQUE 01 5.10 11.700 4.60 12.400 6 9.7  24.100 10
Fien Enghels BELGIQUE 03 4.80 12.100 4.70 11.633 6 9.5 23.733 11
Aleah Finnegan ETATS-UNIS 03 4.70 14.000 1 4.7 14.000 12
Romi Brown AUSTRALIE 02 4.60 12.500 4.6 12.500 13
Mikako Serita JAPON 03 4.50 11.166 8 4.5 11.166 14
Yuki Murakami JAPON 02 S
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Team Awards for Category: JUNIOR CUP (Combined)

Uneven

Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
ETATS-UNIS 69.198 67.732 62.564 66.033 265.527
CANADA 67.682 64.798 62.533 51.132 246.145
BELGIQUE 39.966 66.265 60.066 64.598 230.895
AUSTRALIE 64.781 48.131 46.832 49.331 209.075
JAPON 65.765 34.700 31.732 59.865 192.062
ALLEMAGNE 38.066 47.499 32.699 35.832 154.096
FRANCE 37.033 33.232 47.066 35.632 152.963
Team Awards Detail
1 ETATS-UNIS 69.198 67.732 62.564 66.033 265.527
Kaylen Morgan 13.666 26.200
Lillian Lippeatt 12.633 25.832 13.200
Olivia Greaves 26.916 27.500 24.499 26.633
Skye Blakely 28.616 27.599 12.233
2 CANADA 67.682 64.798 62.533 51.132 246.145
Clara Raposo 13.166 11.533 24.600
Rachael Riley 27.399 12.333
Rébéka Groulx 25.333 11.300 12.133
Zoé Allaire-Bourgie 27.117 27.932 26.633 26.666
3 BELGIQUE 39.966 66.265 60.066 64.598 230.895
Charlotte Beydts 13.533 11.766
Jutta Verkest 12.900 25.833
Noémie Louon 13.400 26.832 25.900 25.932
Stacy Bertrandt 13.033 26.533 22.400 12.833
4 AUSTRALIE 64.781 48.131 46.832 49.331 209.075
Chloe Trisic 12.133 24.466 12.066
Olena Edmedes 12.966 10.866
Samantha Olivier 25.116 25.232 11.500 11.966
Tiana Odessa 26.699 10.766 25.299
5 JAPON 65.765 34.700 31.732 59.865 192.062
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Nonoka Momii
Shizuku Sonezaki
Umi Kawaguchi

6 ALLEMAGNE
Catalina Santos Moran Diaz
Lea Marie Quaas
Lona Haecker
Paula Vega Tarrago

7 FRANCE
Livane Masse
Lola Laurent
Maily Planckeel
Sophie Barbelet

26.549
26.050

13.166
38.066
12.700
12.333
13.033

37.033
12.033

12.900
12.100
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11.733
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Results for Category: JUNIOR CUP (Combined)

[ score] [ score] | score] | score] [ score]
Zoé Allaire-Bourgie CANADA 04 8.90 27.117 3| 11.00 27.932 1| 11.20 26.633 1| 9.80 26.666 1| 40.9 108.348 1
Olivia Greaves ETATS-UNIS 04 8.90 26.916 4/ 11.30 27.500 3| 9.00 24.499 5/ 10.00 26.633 2| 39.2 105.548 2
Noémie Louon BELGIQUE 04 4.60 13.400 11 10.20 26.832 4| 9.80 25.900 2| 9.40 25.932 4| 34.0 92.064 3
Skye Blakely ETATS-UNIS 05 | 10.40 28.616 1| 10.90 27.599 2| 590 12.233 9/ 5.00 13.100 10| 32.2 81.548 4
Stacy Bertrandt BELGIQUE 04 4.60 13.033 15T| 9.40 26.533 5/ 9.00 22.400 8| 4.50 12.833 11, 27.5 74.799 5
Samantha Olivier AUSTRALIE 04 7.85 25.116 8| 10.20 25.232 7| 5.00 11.500 14| 4.30 11.966 18T| 27.4 73.814 6
Nonoka Momii JAPON 04 8.65 26.549 6/ 4.20 11.500 17| 4.40 10.866 20T| 8.90 24.699 7| 26.2 73.615 7
Tiana Odessa AUSTRALIE 04 8.90 26.699 5/ 4.50 10.766 21| 4.90 10.400 24| 9.40 25.299 6| 27.7 73.164 8
Shizuku Sonezaki JAPON 04 8.90 26.050 7| 4.80 12.400 11| 5.00 10.433 22T| 9.60 23.366 8| 28.3 72.249 9
Lillian Lippeatt ETATS-UNIS 04 4.60 13.333 12| 540 12.633 10| 10.70 25.832 3| 5.00 13.200 9| 25.7 64.998 10
Kaylen Morgan ETATS-UNIS 04 4.60 13.666 9| 5.10 12.266 12| 530 11.566 13| 9.60 26.200 3| 24.6 63.698 11
Jutta Verkest BELGIQUE 05 4.00 12.566 22| 4.40 12.900 9| 4.30 11.666 11| 9.40 25.833 5[ 22.1 62.965 12
Rébéka Groulx CANADA 06 4.60 12.733 20| 9.40 25.333 6/ 3.90 11.300 16| 4.50 12.133 15| 22.4 61.499 13
Chloe Trisic AUSTRALIE 04 4.00 12.766 19| 4.50 12.133 14| 9.20 24.466 6/ 4.50 12.066 16| 22.2 61.431 14
Rachael Riley CANADA 04 9.80 27.399 2| 4.40 11.200 18| 4.80 10.366 25T| 4.70 12.333 12| 23.7 61.298 15
Clara Raposo CANADA 05 4.60 13.166 13T| 3.70 11.533 16| 9.60 24.600 4| 4.60 11.966 18T| 22.5 61.265 16
Lea Marie Quaas ALLEMAGNE 05 3.50 12.333 23T, 8.80 24.666 8/ 4.70 11.000 18T| 4.50 11.700 25 21.5 59.699 17
Livane Masse FRANCE 06 3.50 12.033 26| 2.90 9.766 27| 9.30 24.233 7| 4.30 12.033 17| 20.0 58.065 18
Charlotte Beydts BELGIQUE 05 4.60 13.533 10| 3.50 10.666 22| 4.80 11.766 10| 4.30 12.300 13| 17.2  48.265 19
Maily Planckeel FRANCE 06 4.00 12.900 18| 3.00 11.166 19| 4.80 11.633 12| 4.80 11.733 24| 16.6 47.432 20
Sophie Barbelet FRANCE 06 3.50 12.100 25| 3.80 11.733 15| 4.60 11.200 17| 4.40 11.866 21T| 16.3 46.899 21
Catalina Santos Moran
Diaz ALLEMAGNE 06 3.50 12.700 21| 4.10 10.600 23| 4.70 11.333 15| 4.30 12.166 14| 16.6 46.799 22
Umi Kawaguchi JAPON 04 4.60 13.166 13T| 4.50 10.800 20| 4.30 10.433 22T| 4.70 11.800 23| 18.1 46.199 23
Olena Edmedes AUSTRALIE 06 4.00 12.966 17| 4.50 10.266 26/ 4.80 10.866 20T, 4.60 11.866 21T, 17.9 45.964 24
Paula Vega Tarrago ALLEMAGNE 06 3.50 12.333 23T| 4.30 12.233 13| 4.70 9.133 27| 4.80 11.966 18T| 17.3 45.665 25
Lola Laurent FRANCE 06 3.50 11.966 27| 3.00 10.333 25/ 4.60 11.000 18T| 4.20 11.266 26| 15.3  44.565 26
Lona Haecker ALLEMAGNE 05 4.20 13.033 15T| 3.20 10.533 24| 3.50 10.366 25T| 4.30 10.133 27| 15.2  44.065 27
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Results for Category: JUNIOR CUP (Session A11 | Finales Junior (Finals) | Sunday 11:30pm)

|

Zoé Allaire-Bourgie
Olivia Greaves
Noémie Louon
Skye Blakely
Tiana Odessa
Nonoka Momii
Samantha Olivier
Stacy Bertrandt
Shizuku Sonezaki
Rachael Riley
Lillian Lippeatt
Jutta Verkest
Kaylen Morgan
Rébéka Groulx
Livane Masse
Chloe Trisic

Lea Marie Quaas

Clara Raposo
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5.00
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12.933
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5.3
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39.632
28.216
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25.216
23.800
23.650
13.433
13.066
12.933
12.900
12.533
12.500
12.200
12.133
11.900
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